

STANDARD CAPITAL MARKETS LTD

Regd. office: 8/28, WEA, Abdul Aziz Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE 3/6 MONTHS ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2012

| | QUARTER ENDED | | | HALF YEAR ENDED | | (Rs. In Lacs) |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------|---------------|---------------|-----------------|---------------|------------------------|
| | (Unaudited) | | | (Unaudited) | | YEAR ENDED |
| | 30.09.2012 | 30.06.2012 | 30.09.2011 | 30.09.2012 | 30.09.2011 | 31.3.2012 (Audited) |
| 1. Income from Operations | | | | | | |
| Other Operating Income | 5.32 | 5.34 | 6.00 | 10.66 | 11.58 | 22.79 |
| Total Revenue | 5.32 | 5.34 | 6.00 | 10.66 | 12.68 | 24.70 |
| 2. Expenditure: | | | | | | |
| a) Employees Cost | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| b) Depreciation | 1.47 | 1.45 | 1.49 | 2.92 | 3.41 | 5.28 |
| c) Other Expenditure | 0.05 | 0.08 | 0.13 | 0.13 | 0.34 | 0.66 |
| d) Total Expenditure | 2.94 | 2.75 | 2.37 | 5.69 | 6.80 | 17.84 |
| 3 Profit from Operations Before Other Income, Interest & Exceptional Items (1-2) | 2.38 | 2.59 | 3.63 | 4.97 | 5.88 | 6.86 |
| 4. Other Income (See Note 3) | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| 5. Profit Before Interest and Exceptional Items (3+4) | 2.38 | 2.59 | 3.63 | 4.97 | 5.88 | 6.86 |
| 6. Interest | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| 7. Profit after Interest but before Exceptional Items (5-6) | 2.38 | 2.59 | 3.63 | 4.97 | 5.88 | 6.86 |
| 8. Exceptional Items | - | (1.61) | - | (1.61) | - | - |
| 9. Profit/Loss from Ordinary Activities before Tax (7+8) | 2.38 | 0.98 | 3.63 | 3.36 | 5.88 | 6.86 |
| 10. Provision for Tax -Current | 0.43 | 0.48 | 1.08 | - | 1.08 | 2.36 |
| -Deferred Tax | - | - | - | - | - | (0.01) |
| 11. Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities after Tax (9-10) | 1.95 | 0.50 | 2.55 | 3.36 | 4.80 | 4.51 |
| 12. Extraordinary Items | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| 13. Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period (11-12) | 1.95 | 0.50 | 2.55 | 3.36 | 4.80 | 4.51 |
| 14. Paid-up equity share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10 each) | 400.01 | 400.01 | 400.01 | 400.01 | 400.01 | 400.01 |
| 15. Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves | (25.80) | (25.80) | - | (25.80) | - | (25.80) |
| 16. Earning Per Share (EPS) | 0.05 | 0.01 | 0.06 | 0.08 | 0.12 | 0.11 |
| a) Basic and diluted EPS before extraordinary Items for the Period, for the year to date and for the Previous year (not annualised) (Rs.) | 0.05 | 0.01 | 0.06 | 0.08 | 0.12 | 0.11 |
| b) Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary Items for the Period, for the Year to date and for the Previous Year(not annualised) (Rs.) | 0.05 | 0.01 | 0.06 | 0.08 | 0.12 | 0.11 |
| 17. Public Shareholding | | | | | | |
| - Number of shares | 1894000 | 1892000 | 1892900 | 1894000 | 1892900 | 1892900 |
| - Percentage of shareholding | 47.35% | 47.30% | 47.32% | 47.35% | 47.32% | 47.32% |
| 18. Promoters and Promoter group shareholding | | | | | | |
| a) Pledged/Encumbered | | | | | | |
| - Number of shares | 554070 | 554070 | 554070 | 554070 | 554070 | 554070 |
| - Percentage of shares (as a% of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group). | 26.31 | 26.28 | 26.29 | 26.31 | 26.29 | 26.29 |
| - Percentage of shares (as a% of the share capital of the Company). | 13.85% | 13.85% | 13.85% | 13.85% | 13.85% | 13.85% |
| b) Non-encumbered | | | | | | |
| - Number of shares | 1552030 | 1554030 | 1553130 | 1552030 | 1553130 | 1553130 |
| - Percentage of shares (as a% of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group). | 73.69 | 73.72 | 73.71 | 73.69 | 73.71 | 73.71 |
| - Percentage of shares (as a% of the share capital of the Company). | 38.80 | 38.85 | 38.83 | 38.80 | 38.83 | 38.83 |

Notes:

- The figures for previous accounting year /quarter have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to facilitate comparison.
- The aforesaid results have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors, reviewed by the audit committee and were approved by the Board of directors of the company at their meeting held on 14.11.2012
- As informed by the registrar and share transfer agent no investor complaints were pending at the beginning of the quarter and also no complaints were pending at the end of the quarter.
- There are no separate reportable segment as per Accounting Standard(AS-17) on segment reporting.

Place: New Delhi

Date: 14.11.2012

By order of the Board

Chairman